Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

EMRIZ Mm1—2X 1.264 km
BRI ZAR—Y EIT2E 8 2024/10/19 11:10 .
3 (15:00 51 L) FAEEERT 11:10:04
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2

(55) ith EBE

1 11:13:07.810 1:06.461 34.112 32.349
2 11:14:10.170 1:02.360 31.437 30.923
3 11:15:11.612 1:01.442 30.709 30.733
4 11:16:12.351 1:00.739 30.257 30.482
5 11:17:13.684 1:01.333 30.259 31.074
6 11:18:13.928 1:00.244 29.965 30.279
7 11:19:14.064 1:00.136 30.024 30.112
8 11:20:14.347 1:00.283 29.933 30.350
9 11:21:14.522 1:00.175 29.743 30.432

10 11:22:15.120 1:00.598 29.767 30.831
11 11:23:15.035 59.915 29.871 30.044
12 11:24:15.859 1:00.824 30.428 30.396

(28) BE -7
1 11:13:19.533 1:53.720 31.042
2 11:14:21.453 1:01.920 30.848 31.072
3 11:15:23.587 1:02.134 31.035 31.099
4 11:16:25.650 1:02.063 30.955 31.108
5 11:17:28.070 1:02.420 31.381 31.039
6 11:18:31.521 1:03.451 31.742 31.709
7 11:19:35.597 1:04.076 32.281 31.795

p8  11:20:58.641 1:23.044 32.191

(44) =M F
1 11:12:16.751 1:04.331 32.530 31.801
2 11:13:20.400 1:03.649 32.179 31.470
3 11:14:23.808 1:03.408 31.950 31.458
4 11:15:27.539 1:03.731 31.943 31.788
5 11:16:30.753 1:03.214 31.724 31.490
6 11:17:33.834 1:03.081 31.816 31.265
7 11:18:36.986 1:03.152 31.663 31.489
8 11:19:40.081 1:03.095 31.787 31.308
9 11:20:43.069 1:02.988 31.722 31.266

10 11:21:46.209 1:03.140 31.600 31.540

11 11:22:49.044 1:02.835 31.621 31.214

12 11:23:54.154 1:05.110 32.433 32.677
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